
COLOC Nº NOME SEXO IDADE CAT CL. CAT EQUIPE NATAÇÃO
CL. 

NATAÇÃO
CORRIDA

CL. 

CORRIDA
TEMPO

1 724 ALESSANDRA DINIZ F 46 F4549 ‐ 00:23:54 2 00:37:13 1 01:01:07

2 723 MANUELA JARDIM F 19 F1719 ‐ ANDRÉ VILLARINHO 00:24:54 3 00:37:44 2 01:02:38

3 713 LUDMILA GUALBERTO ANDRADE F 37 F3539 ‐ TRI 9 00:27:50 5 00:37:48 3 01:05:38

4 720 DANIELLE MEIRA F 37 F3539 ‐ ANDRÉ VILLARINHO 00:20:58 1 00:46:10 12 01:07:08

5 715 BRUNA SAMPAIO COSTA F 40 F4044 ‐ SANTITREINOS 00:29:25 10 00:40:03 4 01:09:28

6 709 RAQUEL ELISY LOPES DE JESUS F 33 F3034 1 PORTO 3 00:29:57 14 00:41:29 5 01:11:26

7 702 THAIS RODRIGUES DA SILVA F 43 F4044 1 HSS 00:29:07 9 00:42:47 7 01:11:54

8 719 BEATRIZ HELENA CALDEIRA DA SILVA F 57 F5559 1 JACANOA 00:29:45 12 00:45:04 9 01:14:49

9 700 JULIANA LOPES PIMENTEL F 27 F2529 1 HSS 00:29:27 11 00:46:05 11 01:15:32

10 705 THAMARA SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA F 29 F2529 2 START RUN 00:33:46 18 00:41:59 6 01:15:45

11 707 LUANA DE JESUS  SOUZA F 32 F3034 2 FOCA E NADA 00:28:10 6 00:47:43 15 01:15:53

12 714 TAIS ZEIDAN DE OLIVEIRA F 37 F3539 1 AVULSO 00:27:42 4 00:50:10 17 01:17:52

13 703 SABRINA FERRARI F 23 F2024 1 AVULSO 00:33:58 19 00:44:04 8 01:18:02

14 722 MAEVE MARQUES F 30 F3034 3 ANDRÉ VILLARINHO 00:29:52 13 00:50:05 16 01:19:57

15 704 ANA CATHARINA CALCI F 25 F2529 3 PORTO 3 00:33:29 17 00:46:31 13 01:20:00

16 721 KAREN  LORRAINE SILVA F 27 F2529 4 ANDRÉ VILLARINHO 00:33:03 15 00:47:01 14 01:20:04

17 706 MAYRA CRISTINA MARTINS GOMES F 31 F3034 4 AVULSO 00:28:48 7 00:54:07 18 01:22:55

18 711 TATIANY ALVES DUARTE DE OLIVEIRA F 36 F3539 2 AVULSO 00:37:48 20 00:45:17 10 01:23:05

19 718 CAROLINE BARBOSA F 44 F4044 2 PORTO 3 00:29:00 8 00:54:53 19 01:23:53

20 701 ANA CAROLLINE RIBEIRO TUPINAMBÁ F 34 F3034 5 HSS 00:33:17 16 00:55:38 21 01:28:55

21 779 VANESSA LEAL FARIA F 36 F3539 3 00:38:11 21 00:55:46 22 01:33:57

22 710 THUYARA  MOURA F 36 F3539 4 AVULSO 00:46:14 22 00:54:54 20 01:41:08

COLOC Nº NOME SEXO IDADE CAT CL. CAT EQUIPE
NATAÇÃO + 

T1

CL. 

NATAÇÃO
CORRIDA 

CL. 

CORRIDA
TEMPO

1 755 RAFAEL LUCAS VELOSO DA SILVA M 44 M4044 ‐ MINAS BRASILIA TENIS CL 00:18:33 1 00:34:56 7 00:53:29

2 738 LUCAS FABER DE ALMEIDA ROSA M 34 M3034 ‐ SUPER TIME 00:24:23 9 00:32:46 3 00:57:09

3 732 DANILO MARTINS MONTEIRO M 26 M2529 ‐ AVULSO 00:22:32 4 00:34:45 6 00:57:17

4 774 HENRIQUE CARNEIRO M 29 M2529 ‐ ANDRÉ VILLARINHO 00:23:00 5 00:34:20 4 00:57:20

5 733 JEAN CARLOS GOMES NUNES M 32 M3034 ‐ INVESTIMENTOS 00:26:58 13 00:31:32 2 00:58:30

6 731 FILIPE CAMARGO MARQUES M 25 M2529 1 AVULSO 00:20:23 2 00:39:14 16 00:59:37

7 735 RAFAEL  GUERREIRO M 32 M3034 1 TRI9 00:28:52 18 00:31:01 1 00:59:53

8 734 VICENTE LO DUCA FERNANDES M 32 M3034 2 ÁPICE 00:23:17 6 00:36:44 11 01:00:01

9 729 GUSTAVO GULLIT LEAL RODRIGUES MA M 24 M2024 1 AVULSO 00:23:40 7 00:36:33 10 01:00:13

10 726 VINICIUS ARAUJO PESSOA M 14 M1316 1 ESCOLINHA DE TRIATLON 00:27:24 14 00:34:29 5 01:01:53

11 748 AUGUSTO MORLEY M 41 M4044 1 CID  QUIRORUN 00:28:28 16 00:34:58 8 01:03:26

12 753 FABRÍCIO AVILA GUIMARÃES M 44 M4044 2 PORTO 3 00:25:56 12 00:38:36 15 01:04:32

13 749 MARCELO DE ALMEIDA FERES VIEIRA M 42 M4044 3 O PAI DOS TRIGEMEOS 00:29:44 20 00:35:28 9 01:05:12

14 758 HENRIQUE CRUVINEL BORGES FILHO M 49 M4549 1 AVULSO 00:21:39 3 00:43:39 22 01:05:18

15 757 FRANKLIN MORENO M 46 M4549 2 AVULSO 00:30:35 22 00:37:41 12 01:08:16

16 759 HELTON F GARCIA M 49 M4549 3 SABOYA TREINAMENTO E 00:30:55 23 00:38:31 14 01:09:26

17 740 VINICIUS NASCIMENTO BATISTA M 35 M3539 1 AVULSO 00:28:54 19 00:40:36 17 01:09:30

18 778 SÉRGIO SIQUEIRA M 54 M5054 1 ANDRÉ VILLARINHO 00:27:36 15 00:42:24 19 01:10:00

19 737 GABRIEL NOGUEIRA MEDICI M 32 M3034 3 SANTITREINOS 00:32:18 25 00:38:00 13 01:10:18

20 744 ALDECIO ZEIDAN DE OLIVEIRA M 39 M3539 2 JU PEREIRA AQUA E FITNE 00:28:39 17 00:42:05 18 01:10:44

21 727 CAUE  JUSTEN GARBI M 20 M2024 2 00:25:22 11 00:50:19 27 01:15:41

22 742 ALEXANDRE ALVAREZ CARDOSO M 37 M3539 3 AVULSO 00:34:44 29 00:43:24 21 01:18:08

23 730 GUSTAVO FABER M 24 M2024 3 CARCACA DE ACO 00:29:56 21 00:48:58 25 01:18:54

24 772 BRENO GUALBERTO M 32 M3034 4 ANDRÉ VILLARINHO 00:34:20 27 00:44:46 23 01:19:06

25 728 DANIEL MARQUES M 23 M2024 4 AVULSO 00:23:56 8 00:56:59 31 01:20:55

26 725 ZAHEL LIMA BANDEIRA DA COSTA M 13 M1316 2 PORTO 3 00:31:42 24 00:49:17 26 01:20:59

27 741 EVANDRO MONTEIRO GOMES DA SILV M 36 M3539 4 AVULSO 00:40:40 30 00:42:37 20 01:23:17

28 739 BERNARDO DE ANDRADE NEVES M 35 M3539 5 AVULSO 00:24:25 10 00:59:15 32 01:23:40

29 763 ROGERIO SACCO M 50 M5054 2 00:33:18 26 00:52:29 28 01:25:47

30 736 LUCAS VIANA DE CARVALHO M 32 M3034 5 AVULSO 00:34:30 28 00:53:04 29 01:27:34

31 764 VALNELI GARCIA M 51 M5054 3 PORTO 3 00:45:04 32 00:48:51 24 01:33:55

32 746 MOHAMAD SYAFIQ M 39 M3539 6 AVULSO 00:41:51 31 00:55:56 30 01:37:47
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1 703 SABRINA FERRARI F 23 F2024 ‐ AVULSO 00:33:58 1 00:44:04 1 01:18:02

COLOC Nº NOME SEXO IDADE CAT CL. CAT EQUIPE
NATAÇÃO + 

T1

CL. 

NATAÇÃO
CORRIDA 

CL. 

CORRIDA
TEMPO

1 700 JULIANA LOPES PIMENTEL F 27 F2529 ‐ HSS 00:29:27 1 00:46:05 2 01:15:32

2 705 THAMARA SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA F 29 F2529 ‐ START RUN 00:33:46 4 00:41:59 1 01:15:45

3 704 ANA CATHARINA CALCI F 25 F2529 ‐ PORTO 3 00:33:29 3 00:46:31 3 01:20:00

4 721 KAREN  LORRAINE SILVA F 27 F2529 ‐ ANDRÉ VILLARINHO 00:33:03 2 00:47:01 4 01:20:04

COLOC Nº NOME SEXO IDADE CAT CL. CAT EQUIPE
NATAÇÃO + 

T1

CL. 

NATAÇÃO
CORRIDA 

CL. 

CORRIDA
TEMPO

1 709 RAQUEL ELISY LOPES DE JESUS F 33 F3034 ‐ PORTO 3 00:29:57 4 00:41:29 1 01:11:26

2 707 LUANA DE JESUS  SOUZA F 32 F3034 ‐ FOCA E NADA 00:28:10 1 00:47:43 2 01:15:53

3 722 MAEVE MARQUES F 30 F3034 ‐ ANDRÉ VILLARINHO 00:29:52 3 00:50:05 3 01:19:57

4 706 MAYRA CRISTINA MARTINS GOMES F 31 F3034 ‐ AVULSO 00:28:48 2 00:54:07 4 01:22:55

5 701 ANA CAROLLINE RIBEIRO TUPINAMBÁ F 34 F3034 ‐ HSS 00:33:17 5 00:55:38 5 01:28:55

COLOC Nº NOME SEXO IDADE CAT CL. CAT EQUIPE
NATAÇÃO + 

T1

CL. 

NATAÇÃO
CORRIDA 

CL. 

CORRIDA
TEMPO

1 714 TAIS ZEIDAN DE OLIVEIRA F 37 F3539 ‐ AVULSO 00:27:42 1 00:50:10 2 01:17:52

2 711 TATIANY ALVES DUARTE DE OLIVEIRA F 36 F3539 ‐ AVULSO 00:37:48 2 00:45:17 1 01:23:05

3 779 VANESSA LEAL FARIA F 36 F3539 ‐ 00:38:11 3 00:55:46 4 01:33:57

4 710 THUYARA  MOURA F 36 F3539 ‐ AVULSO 00:46:14 4 00:54:54 3 01:41:08

COLOC Nº NOME SEXO IDADE CAT CL. CAT EQUIPE
NATAÇÃO + 

T1

CL. 

NATAÇÃO
CORRIDA 

CL. 

CORRIDA
TEMPO

1 702 THAIS RODRIGUES DA SILVA F 43 F4044 ‐ HSS 00:29:07 2 00:42:47 1 01:11:54

2 718 CAROLINE BARBOSA F 44 F4044 ‐ PORTO 3 00:29:00 1 00:54:53 2 01:23:53

COLOC Nº NOME SEXO IDADE CAT CL. CAT EQUIPE
NATAÇÃO + 

T1

CL. 

NATAÇÃO
CORRIDA 

CL. 

CORRIDA
TEMPO

1 719 BEATRIZ HELENA CALDEIRA DA SILVA F 57 F5559 ‐ JACANOA 00:29:45 1 00:45:04 1 01:14:49

COLOC Nº NOME SEXO IDADE CAT CL. CAT EQUIPE
NATAÇÃO + 

T1

CL. 

NATAÇÃO
CORRIDA 

CL. 

CORRIDA
TEMPO

1 726 VINICIUS ARAUJO PESSOA M 14 M1316 ‐ ESCOLINHA DE TRIATLON 00:27:24 1 00:34:29 1 01:01:53

2 725 ZAHEL LIMA BANDEIRA DA COSTA M 13 M1316 ‐ PORTO 3 00:31:42 2 00:49:17 2 01:20:59

COLOC Nº NOME SEXO IDADE CAT CL. CAT EQUIPE
NATAÇÃO + 

T1

CL. 

NATAÇÃO
CORRIDA 

CL. 

CORRIDA
TEMPO

1 729 GUSTAVO GULLIT LEAL RODRIGUES MA M 24 M2024 ‐ AVULSO 00:23:40 1 00:36:33 1 01:00:13

2 727 CAUE  JUSTEN GARBI M 20 M2024 ‐ 00:25:22 3 00:50:19 3 01:15:41

3 730 GUSTAVO FABER M 24 M2024 ‐ CARCACA DE ACO 00:29:56 4 00:48:58 2 01:18:54

4 728 DANIEL MARQUES M 23 M2024 ‐ AVULSO 00:23:56 2 00:56:59 4 01:20:55

COLOC Nº NOME SEXO IDADE CAT CL. CAT EQUIPE
NATAÇÃO + 

T1

CL. 

NATAÇÃO
CORRIDA 

CL. 

CORRIDA
TEMPO

1 731 FILIPE CAMARGO MARQUES M 25 M2529 ‐ AVULSO 00:20:23 1 00:39:14 1 00:59:37

COLOC Nº NOME SEXO IDADE CAT CL. CAT EQUIPE
NATAÇÃO + 

T1

CL. 

NATAÇÃO
CORRIDA 

CL. 

CORRIDA
TEMPO

1 735 RAFAEL  GUERREIRO M 32 M3034 ‐ TRI9 00:28:52 2 00:31:01 1 00:59:53

2 734 VICENTE LO DUCA FERNANDES M 32 M3034 ‐ ÁPICE 00:23:17 1 00:36:44 2 01:00:01

3 737 GABRIEL NOGUEIRA MEDICI M 32 M3034 ‐ SANTITREINOS 00:32:18 3 00:38:00 3 01:10:18

4 772 BRENO GUALBERTO M 32 M3034 ‐ ANDRÉ VILLARINHO 00:34:20 4 00:44:46 4 01:19:06

5 736 LUCAS VIANA DE CARVALHO M 32 M3034 ‐ AVULSO 00:34:30 5 00:53:04 5 01:27:34

COLOC Nº NOME SEXO IDADE CAT CL. CAT EQUIPE
NATAÇÃO + 

T1

CL. 

NATAÇÃO
CORRIDA 

CL. 

CORRIDA
TEMPO

1 740 VINICIUS NASCIMENTO BATISTA M 35 M3539 ‐ AVULSO 00:28:54 3 00:40:36 1 01:09:30

2 744 ALDECIO ZEIDAN DE OLIVEIRA M 39 M3539 ‐ JU PEREIRA AQUA E FITNE 00:28:39 2 00:42:05 2 01:10:44

3 742 ALEXANDRE ALVAREZ CARDOSO M 37 M3539 ‐ AVULSO 00:34:44 4 00:43:24 4 01:18:08

4 741 EVANDRO MONTEIRO GOMES DA SILV M 36 M3539 ‐ AVULSO 00:40:40 5 00:42:37 3 01:23:17

5 739 BERNARDO DE ANDRADE NEVES M 35 M3539 ‐ AVULSO 00:24:25 1 00:59:15 5 01:23:40

6 746 MOHAMAD SYAFIQ M 39 M3539 ‐ AVULSO 00:41:51 6 00:55:56 6 01:37:47

COLOC Nº NOME SEXO IDADE CAT CL. CAT EQUIPE
NATAÇÃO + 

T1

CL. 

NATAÇÃO
CORRIDA 

CL. 

CORRIDA
TEMPO

1 748 AUGUSTO MORLEY M 41 M4044 ‐ CID  QUIRORUN 00:28:28 2 00:34:58 1 01:03:26

2 753 FABRÍCIO AVILA GUIMARÃES M 44 M4044 ‐ PORTO 3 00:25:56 1 00:38:36 3 01:04:32

CLASSIFICAÇÃO POR CATEGORIAS

FEM 20/24

FEM 25/29

FEM 30/34

FEM 35/39

FEM 40/44

FEM 55/59

MASC 14/16

MASC 20/24

MASC 25/29

MASC 30/34

MASC 35/39

MASC 40/44



3 749 MARCELO DE ALMEIDA FERES VIEIRA M 42 M4044 ‐ O PAI DOS TRIGEMEOS 00:29:44 3 00:35:28 2 01:05:12



COLOC Nº NOME SEXO IDADE CAT CL. CAT EQUIPE
NATAÇÃO + 

T1

CL. 

NATAÇÃO
CORRIDA 

CL. 

CORRIDA
TEMPO

1 758 HENRIQUE CRUVINEL BORGES FILHO M 49 M4549 ‐ AVULSO 00:21:39 1 00:43:39 3 01:05:18

2 757 FRANKLIN MORENO M 46 M4549 ‐ AVULSO 00:30:35 2 00:37:41 1 01:08:16

3 759 HELTON F GARCIA M 49 M4549 ‐ SABOYA TREINAMENTO E 00:30:55 3 00:38:31 2 01:09:26

COLOC Nº NOME SEXO IDADE CAT CL. CAT EQUIPE
NATAÇÃO + 

T1

CL. 

NATAÇÃO
CORRIDA 

CL. 

CORRIDA
TEMPO

1 778 SÉRGIO SIQUEIRA M 54 M5054 ‐ ANDRÉ VILLARINHO 00:27:36 1 00:42:24 1 01:10:00

2 763 ROGERIO SACCO M 50 M5054 ‐ 00:33:18 2 00:52:29 3 01:25:47

3 764 VALNELI GARCIA M 51 M5054 ‐ PORTO 3 00:45:04 3 00:48:51 2 01:33:55

MASC 45/49

MASC 50/54


